BACRERE

RR Rank /
Score

44 101
21 120
12 122
37 115
28 119
5 125
45 597
20 120
13 122
36 115
29 119
4 125
41 112
24 119
9 123
40 112
25 119
8 123
17 121
16 121
33 116
32 117
1 130

Country
Code

Name / Nom
DELECLUSE Corinne (FRA)

DOBYCHINA Alena (RUS) *

CABRERO Béatriz (ESP) *
999

BOLOTOVA Oyuna (RUS)
95

DENARDAUD Lucille (FRA) *
100

GRZELAK Anna (POL) *
999

DIELEN Nathalie (SUI)
95

DE GIULI Valentine (SUI) *
101

MARCINKIEWICZ Iwona (POL) *

BOTTO Anna (ITA)
97

FILIPPI Gloria (ITA) *
01

DOROKHOVA Tetyana (UKR) *
999

SMITH Jenesta (GBR)
82

FERNANDEZ Hélena (ESP) *
91

EVANGELISTI Séverine (FRA) *
999

TORSELD Anna (SWE)
93

FONBONNAT Sandra (FRA) *
100

BUITRON Gema (ESP) *
999

WYCZECHOWSKA Paula (POL) *

999

DIASAMIDE Asmat (GEO) *
999

LUIK Siret (EST)
92

KAMINSKA Joanna (POL) *
106

KOVAL Viktoriya (UKR) *
999

1/32 Round

EUROPEAN GRAND PRIX RIOM ] o
Results brackets RECURVE WOMEN ff:'!é

1/16e Round

__ DOBYCHINA Alena (RUS)
99

1/8 Round Quaterfinal

CABRERO Béatriz (ESP) *

99
__ CABRERO Béatriz (ESP) *

108
o CABRERO Béatriz (ESP) *

103

__ DENARDAUD Lucille (FRA)

97
B GRZELAK Anna (POL)

73

__ GRZELAK Anna (POL) *
104

DE GIULI Valentine (SUI)
) 101

MARCINKIEWICZ Iwona (POL) *
- 98

__ MARCINKIEWICZ Iwona (POL) *
103

MARCINKIEWICZ Iwona (POL)
95

FILIPPI Gloria (ITA)
99

DOROKHOVA Tetyana (UKR)
— 88

DOROKHOVA Tetyana (UKR) *
101

—) FERNANDEZ Hélena (ESP)
94

EVANGELISTI Séverine (FRA)
76

— EVANGELISTI Séverine (FRA) * ‘
95

FONBONNAT Sandra (FRA)

100
__ FONBONNAT Sandra (FRA) *
103
] FONBONNAT Sandra (FRA) *
92
BUITRON Gema (ESP)
99
WYCZECHOWSKA Paula (POL) *
] 108
J WYCZECHOWSKA Paula (POL)
70
DIASAMIDE Asmat (GEO)
T 100
] KOVAL Viktoriya (UKR) *
101
KAMINSKA Joanna (POL)
96
KOVAL Viktoriya (UKR) *
105

KOVAL Viktoriya (UKR) *

j 111
1/2




ALCHERT Bogkacf
RR Rank /
Score
2 128
31 118
34 116
15 121
18 121
7 124
26 119
39 113
10 122
23 120
42 111
3 125
30 118
35 116
14 122
19 120
6 124
27 119
38 115
11 122
22 120
43 104

EUROPEAN GRAND PRIX RIOM

) @

Country
Code

Name / Nom

SEGINA Tatiana (RUS) *

DOWNIE Emma (GBR)
96

SARTORI Gwendalina (ITA) *
98

TSYREMPILOVA Sayana (RUS) *
999

WALLIN Malin (SWE) *
999

CWIENCZEK Malgorzata (POL) *
999

TIMOFEEVA Kristina (RUS) *
107

STEWART Hannah (GBR)
92

BOMBOEVA Anna (RUS) *
999

LAAN Daisy (NED) *
97

SMITH Sarah (GBR)
87

NARIMANDZE Khatuna (GEO) *
999

TOMAT Najka (SLO)
97

CALLONI llaria (ITA) *
101

VAN BOXTEL Ingrid (NED) *
999

PREIMANN Anneli (EST) *
999

FOULON Magali (ESP) *
999

JEPPSSON Jenny (SWE) *
100

DOBRYEVA Galyna (UKR)
99

KUSHNIRUK Oléna (UKR) *
999

STRUYF Sabrina (BEL) *
105

CAUCHY Anne-Lise (FRA)
90

Results brackets RECURVE WOMEN

RIOM du

1/32 Round

14/04/2009 au 18/04/2009

1/16e Round 1/8 Round

__ SEGINA Tatiana (RUS) *

105

SEGINA Tatiana (RUS) *
99

SARTORI Gwendalina (ITA)
87

]
]

o

TSYREMPILOVA Sayana (RUS) *
104

TSYREMPILOVA Sayana (RUS)
88

FFTA .

ittt Crecaa
AR T AN

Quaterfinal

SEGINA Tatiana (RUS)
101

WALLIN Malin (SWE)
104

CWIENCZEK Malgorzata (POL) *
107

CWIENCZEK Malgorzata (POL)
92

*

TIMOFEEVA Kristina (RUS)
97

BOMBOEVA Anna (RUS) *
104

BOMBOEVA Anna (RUS)
74

CWIENCZEK Malgorzata (POL) *
104

LAAN Daisy (NED)
97

NARIMANDZE Khatuna (GEO) *
101

NARIMANDZE Khatuna (GEO) *
100

80

CALLONI llaria (ITA) ‘

VAN BOXTEL Ingrid (NED) *
104

VAN BOXTEL Ingrid (NED)
76

NARIMANDZE Khatuna (GEO)
98

PREIMANN Anneli (EST)
96

FOULON Magali (ESP) *
100

|

FOULON Magali (ESP) *
99

JEPPSSON Jenny (SWE)

790

|

KUSHNIRUK Oléna (UKR)
98

STRUYF Sabrina (BEL)
88

FOULON Magali (ESP) *
101

STRUYF Sabrina (BEL) *
105

22



BOACHFRLR
RR Rank /
Score
21 120
12 124
37 107
28 118
5 128
20 121
13 123
36 110
29 118
4 129
24 120
9 125
40 880
25 119
8 125
17 122
16 122
33 116
32 117
1 130

EUROPEAN GRAND PRIX RIOM

R

Country
Code

Name / Nom

VAN DEN OEVER Rick (NED) *

RIERA Raul (ESP) *
999

ERMOLOV Valery (RUS)
100

DIELEMANS Mitch (NED) *
101

CUESTA Elias (ESP) *
999

DECKER Gilles (LUX) *
999

ONISHCHUK Oleksander (UKR) *
999

SLIWKA Grzegorz (POL) *
99

NESBITT Mark (GBR)
95

MORILLO Daniel (ESP) *
999

CHULDUM Artysh (RUS) *
999

HAVELKO Yuriy (UKR) *
999

CROFT Glen (GBR)
75

CHIENNO Florian (FRA) *
105

FRANGILLI Michele (ITA) *
999

THIRY Nico (BEL) *
999

MORTLOCK James (GBR) *
999

ENNEMUIST Taavi (EST)
91

SETINA Klemen (SLO) *
92

RUBAN Viktor (UKR) *
999

Results brackets RECURVE MEN

1/32 Round

1/16e Round

VAN DEN OEVER Rick (NED)

1/8 Round

95

RIERA Raul (ESP)
99

RIERA Raul (ESP) *
103

__ DIELEMANS Mitch (NED) *

105

DIELEMANS Mitch (NED) *
108

FFTa

e

Quaterfinal

DIELEMANS Mitch (NED)
110

__ CUESTA Elias (ESP)

103

DECKER Gilles (LUX) *
105

DECKER Gilles (LUX)
92

ONISHCHUK Oleksander (UKR)
101

SLIWKA Grzegorz (POL)
97

MORILLO Daniel (ESP) *

MORILLO Daniel (ESP) *

MORILLO Daniel (ESP) *
110

— CHULDUM Artysh (RUS)

— HAVELKO Yuriy (UKR) * ‘

101

HAVELKO Yuriy (UKR) *
111

108

__ CHIENNO Florian (FRA) *

]

111

CHIENNO Florian (FRA)
106

HAVELKO Yuriy (UKR)
109

FRANGILLI Michele (ITA)
107

THIRY Nico (BEL) *
110

|

]

THIRY Nico (BEL) *
113

MORTLOCK James (GBR)
108

|

SETINA Klemen (SLO)
108

RUBAN Viktor (UKR)
111

THIRY Nico (BEL) *
113

RUBAN Viktor (UKR) *
0

1/2



ALCHERT Bogkacf
RR Rank /
Score
2 129
31 118
34 115
15 122
18 122
7 125
26 119
39 103
10 124
23 120
3 129
30 118
35 114
14 123
19 121
6 128
27 118
38 107
11 124
22 120

EUROPEAN GRAND PRIX RIOM

) @

Country
Code

Name / Nom

GOMEZ Andres (ESP) *

NAGLIERI Thomas (FRA) *
110

KIRKIN Eugeny (RUS)
105

NOWAK Piotr (POL) *
999

FISSEUX Franck (FRA) *
999

MOKRYNSKY Yaroslav (UKR) *
999

MANDIA Massimiliano (ITA) *
112

WHEELER Alec (GBR)
102

PIATEK Piotr (POL) *
999

MARSH Chris (SUI) *
999

VAN DEN BERG Bas (NED) *
999

BORODIN Alexey (RUS) *
105

BUDAEYV Beligto (RUS)
101

GOMBOEYV Kheshegto (RUS) *
999

ROUGIER Mathieu (FRA) *
999

GIORI Lorenzo (ITA) *
999

KLODA Marcin (POL) *
103

TARRADE Ludovic (FRA)
101

MELOTTO Luca (ITA) *

PRZEPIORA Tomasz (POL) *
999

Results brackets RECURVE MEN

RIOM du

1/32 Round

14/04/2009 au 18/04/2009

1/16e Round 1/8 Round

__ GOMEZ Andres (ESP) *

107

GOMEZ Andres (ESP)

NAGLIERI Thomas (FRA)
105

]
]

NOWAK Piotr (POL)
107

FISSEUX Franck (FRA) *
110

FFTA .

ittt Crecaa
AR T AN

Quaterfinal

FISSEUX Franck (FRA) *
109

FISSEUX Franck (FRA) *
110

MOKRYNSKY Yaroslav (UKR) *
110

MOKRYNSKY Yaroslav (UKR)
101

MANDIA Massimiliano (ITA)
105

PIATEK Piotr (POL) *
107

PIATEK Piotr (POL) *
10

PIATEK Piotr (POL)
103

MARSH Chris (SUI)
100

VAN DEN BERG Bas (NED)
98

BORODIN Alexey (RUS)
94

106

BORODIN Alexey (RUS) * ‘

GOMBOEYV Kheshegto (RUS) *
107

GOMBOEYV Kheshegto (RUS) *
105

GOMBOEYV Kheshegto (RUS) *
108

ROUGIER Mathieu (FRA)
105

GIORI Lorenzo (ITA)

j 105

|

]

KLODA Marcin (POL)
103

KLODA Marcin (POL) *
112

|

MELOTTO Luca (ITA) *
112

MELOTTO Luca (ITA) *
108

MELOTTO Luca (ITA)
105

PRZEPIORA Tomasz (POL)
104

22



[ EUROPEAN GRAND PRIX RIOM ] .,’5
Results brackets COMPOUND WOMEN F'{a

S e

RR Rank / Name / Nom Coumry 1/32 Round 1/16e Round 1/8 Round Quaterfinal

Score

BALHER a

AGUDO Fatima (ESP)
114

LOGINOVA Albina (RUS) *
114

] lLOGINOVAAIbina (RUS) *

115

D'AGOSTINO Katia (ITA) *
- 111

D'AGOSTINO Katia (ITA)
114

TCHEPIKOFF Patricia (FRA)
- 107

SOLATO Giorgia (ITA) *
106

| |

SOLATO Giorgia (ITA)
108

KOROBEYNIKOVA Ekater (RUS)

(-

BABININA Jelena (LTU)
112

|

L

CHERKASHNEVA Svetlan (RUS)

*

CHERKASHNEVA Svetlan (RUS)

*

j 1/2




<
Results brackets COMPOUND WOMEN FFTA.

ittt Crecaa
AR T AN

[ EUROPEAN GRAND PRIX RIOM ] -,%

RIOM du 14/04/2009 au 18/04/2009
RR Rank / Name / Nom Coumry 1/32 Round 1/16e Round 1/8 Round Quaterfinal

Score

VAN CARSPEL Inge (NED)
109

RONCO Teresa (ESP)
109

] RONCO Teresa (ESP) *
110

CHESSE Joanna (FRA) *
111

CHESSE Joanna (FRA) *
111

MARTRET Caroline (FRA)
- 110

WILLEMS Gladys (BEL) *
112

WILLEMS Gladys (BEL) *
113

CUESTA Iréne (ESP)
108

|

ARTEMOVA Anna (RUS) *
106

(I R

L

|

L

ARTEMOVA Anna (RUS)
107

] CAVALLERI Giulia (ITA)
102

] 22




[ EUROPEAN GRAND PRIX RIOM ] .,’5
Results brackets COMPOUND MEN F'{a

S e

RR Rank/ Name / Nom Coumry 1/32 Round 1/16e Round 1/8 Round Quaterfinal

BALHER a

CANALEJAS Victor (ESP) *
111

CANALEJAS Victor (ESP) *
111

DE LA TORRE Luis Mig (ESP)
108

|

‘PODOLSKIY Anton (RUS)
— 93

GIRARDI Fabio (ITA)
109

GIRARDI Fabio (ITA) *

FANTI Luca (ITA)
102

| |

CATALAN José Ignacio (ESP) *
110

CATALAN José Ignacio (ESP) *
106

- |

(-

L

PEYRONDET Francois (FRA)
110

PEYRONDET Frangois (FRA) *
999

j 1/2




<
Results brackets COMPOUND MEN FFTA.

ittt Crecaa
AR T AN

[ EUROPEAN GRAND PRIX RIOM ] -,%

RIOM du 14/04/2009 au 18/04/2009
RR Rank / Name / Nom Country 1/32 Round 1/16e Round 1/8 Round Quaterfinal

Score Code

SIGAUSKAS Vladas (LTU) *
999

SIGAUSKAS Vladas (LTU)
112

MAZZ| Stefano (ITA) *
— 103

MAZZ| Stefano (ITA) *
113

GERARD Paul (FRA)
— 98

THIEFFINE Julien (FRA) *
104

| |

THIEFFINE Julien (FRA)
102

CAUCHY Alain (FRA)
87

|

BOCCALI Herian (ITA) *

(I R

L

L

BOCCALI Herian (ITA) *
107

] DISSART Fabien (FRA)
93

] 22




[ EUROPEAN GRAND PRIX RIOM ] o
RIOM du 14/04/2009 au 18/04/2009 FFTA

RRPHERS Bk A
b
Results Brackets - RECURVE WOMEN
RR Rank / Country : e :
Name / Nom
Score Code Quaterfinal SemiFinal Final
12 122 CABRERO Béatriz (ESP) * f&BRERO Béatriz (ESP)
13 122 MARCINKIEWICZ Iwona (P
KOVAL Viktoriya (UKR)
107
25 119 FONBONNAT Sandra (FRA) — KOVAL Viktoriya (UKR) *
100 110
1 130 KOVAL Viktoriya (UKR) *
101
2 128 fgf'NA Tatiana (RUS) — CWIENCZEK Malgorzata (POL)
104
7 124 CWIENCZEK Malgorzata
(POL) *
FOULON Magali (ESP) *
110
3 125 NARIMANDZE Khatuna FOULON Magali (ESP) *
(GEO) 106
6 124 FOULON Magali (ESP) *
101
CABRERO Béatriz (ESP) *
106
CWIENCZEK Malgorzata (POL)
104
Silver Gol Bronze
FOULON Magali
KOVAL Viktoriya
CABRERO Béatriz

1/1



ARLHERS ookl

RR Rank /
Score

28

17

18

10

14

11

118

129

125

122

122

124

123

124

EUROPEAN GRAND PRIX RIOM

Name / Nom Country
Code

DIELEMANS Mitch (NED)

MORILLO Daniel (ESP) *

HAVELKO Yuriy (UKR)
109

THIRY Nico (BEL) *
113

FISSEUX Franck (FRA) *
109

PIATEK Piotr (POL)
103

GOMBOEYV Kheshegto
(RUS) *

MELOTTO Luca (ITA)
105

Silver

RIOM du 14/04/2009 au 18/04/2009
Results Brackets - RECURVE MEN

Quaterfinal SemiFinal

MORILLO Daniel (ESP) *
110

FFTa.

e ey —
A

AT ALY

THIRY Nico (BEL)
109

MORILLO Daniel (ESP)
106

FISSEUX Franck (FRA)
102

GOMBOEV Kheshegto (RUS) *
109

GOMBOEYV Kheshegto (RUS) *
108

)
=2

MORILLO Daniel

GOMBOEYV Kheshegto

THIRY Nico (BEL)
103

FISSEUX Franck (FRA) *
111

Bronze

FISSEUX Franck

1/1



RR Rank /
Score

13

15

ARLHERS ookl

131

128

129

132

126

130

131

130

EUROPEAN GRAND PRIX RIOM

Name / Nom

LOGINOVA Albina (RUS) *

D'AGOSTINO Katia (ITA)

SOLATO Giorgia (ITA)
108

CHERKASHNEVA Svetlan
(RUS) *

RONCO Teresa (ESP)
109

CHESSE Joanna (FRA) *
111

WILLEMS Gladys (BEL) *
113

ARTEMOVA Anna (RUS)
107

Country
Code

RIOM du 14/04/2009 au 18/04/2009
Results Brackets - COMPOUND WOMEN

Silver

Quaterfinal

SemiFinal

LOGINOVA Albina (RUS) *
113

CHERKASHNEVA Svetlan (RUS)
112

LOGINOVA Albina (RUS)
110

CHESSE Joanna (FRA) *
114

WILLEMS Gladys (BEL)
113

CHESSE Joanna (FRA) *
113

)
=2

LOGINOVA Albina

CHESSE Joanna

CHERKASHNEVA Svetlan (RUS)

116

WILLEMS Gladys (BEL) *

116

Bronze

WILLEMS Gladys

FFTa.

oo Cravscaie

1/1



[ EUROPEAN GRAND PRIX RIOM ] )

o
it RIOM du 14/04/2009 au 18/04/2009 FFTA.
CHERL K g L
Results Brackets - COMPOUND MEN
RR Rank / Country : e :
Score Name / Nom Code Quaterfinal SemiFinal Final
12 126 CANALEJAS Victor (ESP) — f&NALEjAS Victor (ESP)
4 130 GIRARDI Fabio (ITA)
CATALAN José Ignacio (ESP) *
112
8 129 CATALAN José Ignacio — CATALAN José Ignacio (ESP) *
(ESP) * 110
1 132 PEYRONDET Frangois
(FRA)
2 132 SIGAUSKAS Viadas (LTU) MAZZI Stefano (ITA) *
s 114
7 130 MAZZ| Stefano (ITA) *
113
MAZZ| Stefano (ITA)
111
3 131 THIEFFINE Julien (FRA) BOCCALI Herian (ITA)
102 114
6 130 BOCCALI Herian (ITA) *
107
CANALEJAS Victor (ESP)
110
BOCCALI Herian (ITA) *
112
Silver Gol Bronze

CATALAN José Ignacio

MAZZI Stefano
BOCCALI Herian

1/1



